
Fur Night and Day
Dog Daycare Packages

1 Dog:

Fur Night and Day, LLC 2651 Venture Drive, Norman OK 73069 405-579-1244
OPEN 7AM-7PM EVERYDAY

Full Days:

Half Days:

Package Price Full Regular Price
5 Days
10 Days
15 Days

25 Days

5 Days
10 Days
15 Days

$125

$250

$375

$625

$112.50

$212.50

$307.50

$500

$75

$150
$180

$67.50

$225

$127.50

2 Dogs:
Full Days:

Half Days:

Package Price Full Regular Price
5 Days
10 Days

15 Days

5 Days
10 Days
15 Days

$225

$450

$675

$202.50

$382.50

$553.50

$150

$300
$360

$135

$450

$255

*Any additional discounts may NOT be used on packages


